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Bezeichnung

Nuvo Series Large Ribbon Microphones

N8

N8 Stereo

N22

N22 Stereo

NUVO Series Phantom-powered Ribbon Microphone
designed with very open and natural Sound Character

Matched Stereo Pair of NUVO N8 Ribbon Microphones
incl. Stereobar, Blumlein Coppler, 2 Windscreens, Case

NUVO Series Phantom-powered Ribbon Microphone
designed for Singer Songwriters, Musicians, Home Studios

Matched Stereo Pair of NUVO N22 Ribbon Microphones
incl. Stereobar, Blumlein Coppler, 2 Windscreens, Case

Legay Series Large Ribbon Microphones

Ku4

R44 C

R44 CX

R44 CE

R44 CXE

R84

R88 MKII

R92

Unidirectional Large Ribbon Microphone
Modern Interpretation of original RCA KU3A

Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
Replica of original RCA 44, Museum Finish

Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
High Output Transformer, Museum Finish

Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
Replica of RCA 44, Economy Finish

Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
High Output Transformer, Economy Finish

Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
Multi Purpose Microphone

Stereo Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
Stereo Microphone for Blumlein & MS

Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
Special Instrument Microphone

Active Series Large Ribbon Microphones

A440

A840

Phantom powered Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
In the R44 tradition

Phantom powered Bi-Directional Large Ribbon Microphone
High Performance Multi Purpose Use

Preis inkl. MWSt

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

Flyline Music AG, Eftenbergstr. 74, 8907 Wettswil a./A., Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0)43 466 01 15, Email: info@flyline.ch, www flyline.ch

1239.00

2599.00

1029.00

2169.00

4699.00

4089.00

4559.00

2749.00

3219.00

1179.00

1979.00

889.00

5599.00

1719.00

MWSt-Nr. CHE-109.447.750, IBAN CH?5 0681 4580 1349 3450 6, PC-Konto 87-47636-4



FLYLINC
MUSIC AG

Microphone Options

X High Output for R44 C and R44 CE, 6dB more Output
DJV Vocal Close-Up Modification for R84
M Stereo Matching

High Gain Ribbon Microphone Preamps, Gain +80dB
TRP Stereo Microphone Preamp
RPQ2 NEW Stereo Microphone Preamp with Curve Shaping EQ

RPQS500 NEW Mono Mic Preamp, Curve Shaper, Filters, 500 Series Module

Microphone Stereo Bars and Arrays, Hanger and Shock Mount

STPR Stereo Microphone Mini Mounting Bar, 15cm
SMT-2 Stereo Microphone Template, 43cm

SMP17 Stereo Microphone Positioner, incl. 2 Sliders, 43cm
SMP1M Stereo Microphone Positioner, incl. 2 Sliders, Tm
MINI TREE Microphone Array, incl. 3 Sliders, Tm x 43cm
DECCA TREE Microphone Array, incl. 3 Sliders, 2m x Tm

SUPER TREE Microphone Array, incl. 3 Sliders, 2.5m x 1.25m
SMP-3 Additional Slider for Positioners and Array
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